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M OPEN HOUSE: June 5th - 6th, 2012

193 Highland Blvd., Riley Park, Vancouver, BC
MLS# W2297204
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Building Type:
Building Style:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Storeys:

Land Size:
Living Space:
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Status: For Sale/Active

House

Detached Days of Market: 15
2 Tax Year: 20
2 Taxes: $3
Bungalow Maintenance $

25.00 x 125.00 ft. Age/Year Built:
780 sq. ft. Basement:

Parking Spaces: 2
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Finished, Separate
Entrance

Immaculate 6Yrs Newer Mattamy-Built Detached Home 2 Bedrooms, Premium 41’Lot, All Oak Stair Case
(Stained And Varnished),Extremely Spacious W/ An Amazing Floor Plan, Gas Fire Place, Gleaming Hardwood
Firs. On Main Level & Laminate On 2nd FiIr, Large Eat-In Kitchen Open To Family Rm, Master Bdrm W/5
Pc Ensuite (Soaker Tub &Sep. Shower),1 Walk-In Closet , Lrge Windows In Bsmt., Steps To Ttc. Mins. To
Shopping, Hwy. 401, Go Stn., U Of T & College. Shows 10+ All Electric Light Fixture, All Custom Window
Coverings, And Garage Door Opener & Remotes. Excluded: *** Stainless Steel Fridge, Gas Stove, Built-In
Dishwasher, Washer & Dryer, All Appliances Are Negotiable

More Talk to a TD Canada Trust Mobile Mortgage Specialist or Get pre-approved now.
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For a $549,000 mortgage with a 5 yr term Your Rate
at 5.24% and 25 yr amortization period*

J

(4] @ 0 0 0 [p]

$542,700 ke

Davenport Road, Vancouver
2 bed |2 bath | 870 sq. ft.
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Description:

The property details page displays the MLS and (if available) additional information
about a specific property.
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Back to Results:
Returns the user to the search results page - the state (list, map or gallery) is based on the
format that they had came from.

Property Summary:
The summary bar displays the property price, address, neighbourhood name, city, province
and MLS #.

Share Controls

The user can share the property via e-mail, Facebook, Twitter, or by printing the listing. Each
button invokes the appropriate light-box to allow the user to share the listing. Clicking on the
favourite (star) button adds the property to the user’s favourite list.

Open House:
When a property has an open house, or a scheduled open house, the listing will display the
dates and include a call to action to set a notification, or RSVP.

Image Gallery controls

A preview of the image collection is displayed under the large image. The currently displayed
imaged is indicated with a different “selected state”. Arrows on either side of the collection
indicate if their are more images and the collection and allow a user to browse through them.

Map
Clicking on the map button changes the large image to an interactive map view of the
property.

Schedule a Showing or Request Information
Clicking on the ‘Schedule a Showing’ or ‘Request Information’ buttons invokes a light-box
form for the user to fill out and send to the agent.

Agent and Office Information

Information about the agent(s) and office responsible for the property are displayed. Clicking
on ‘Email’ invokes a light-box form. Clicking on ‘View Listings’ brings the user to a property
results page filtered to the specific agent or the office.

Walk/Transit Score
This score is dynamically generated from Walkscore.com from the address and postal code of
the property. The learn more link opens a lightbox with information about the score numbers.

Mortgage Calculator
Dynamically displays the monthly mortgage payment and “based on” information with a link to
open the TD Mortgage Calculator in a popup window.

Similar Properties
Similar properties based on neighbourhood or search criteria are displayed. The exact criteria
that defines a “similar property” is to be determined.
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